Royal 3inc.

Bill to: AXLE LOGISTICS, INC 520 W SUMMIT HILL DRIVE , Knoxville, TN, 37902 Invoice Date: 08/01/2024 Invoice #: 1876752 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/01/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/31/2024		3304 Reedy Dr, ELKHART, IN 46514 - 278 Melvin Henley Drive, MURRAY, KY 42071			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

FOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

*** Load Confirmation ***

Page 1

Carrier:	Roya Lomb	ll3 Inc	IL 6014	18		Contact: Phone:	DIspatch Dispatch (630) 485-7370
Date:	07/31/2024			10		Fax:	(630) 485-6980
Order	Orde	e r: 1876	5752		<u></u>	Commodity:	
	Miles		0			Weight:	500.0
	Tem					Trailer:	Van (DAT)
	BOL	: 0135	507			Reference:	
-	PU 1	Name:	EQ LOGISTIC	S		Date:	07/31/2024 1504
		Address:	3304 Reedy D)r			07/31/2024 1700
						Contact:	
			ELKHART	IN	46514	Drvr Ld/l	Jnld: No driver loading or unload
		Phone:					
-	SO 2	Name:	Murray KY Ma	ain -		Date:	08/01/2024 0700
		Address:	278 Melvin He)	Dato	08/01/2024 0700
						Contact:	
			MURRAY	KY	42071	Drvr Ld/l	Jnld: No driver loading or unload
		Phone:					
Payment		Carrier Fr	eight Pay:		\$1,200.0	00	



Carries EEDEN	Straight Bill Of Lading Ship Date 9442024 31
EQ Logistics for Henkel US Ops 3304 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514-7665	ully fied tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this original Bill of Lading Freight Bill To: PELLA CORP DOCK 1 - M03 307 PELLA WAY DOCK 1-M03-AMD MURRAY, KY 42071
Ref / PO # DELIVERY # 968086486 SHIPMENT # M038682737 ORDER # 421627961 Quantity HM IDH COD Alt 1 Qty 2 PAIL 1219486 0.0741 PL 20 PAIL 1219486 0.7407 PL	Frt Bill Type Collect Cust PO# 2449623-0 TMS Load # 02875600038682737 Description Order Date Date To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Cate To Ship Date To Ship Cate To S
22	989.692
	4 G 332498 2 pails 2-10 G 349351 ZOPAILS
14	Styby Greg Bynum 8.124
Received in Good Order. Driver's	re will acknowledge receipt of the correct description, (size and grade) AND total amount of
Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this artigrment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor. The consignee shall sign the following statement The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of trengint and at lawful charges.	If NOT be reaponsible if alignment of incorrect product is made If NOT be reaponsible if alignment of incorrect product is made If Not be reaponsible if alignment of incorrect product is made If Not be reaponsible if alignment of incorrect product is made If Not be reaponsible if alignment of incorrect product is made If Not alignment moves between two ports by carrier by value. If Not alignment moves between two ports by carrier by value. Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. shippers are required Not E Where the rate is dependent on value. Shippers is more value of the requirements of Rule 41 of Consolvated Friends Received S - Shipper's implicit in list of stands of rate of shight of the charges on the applicable rate of and or applicable rate of rate of shight of the charges on the approved by the interstate Commence Commence Commence of rate of shight of the charges on the requirements of Rule of the requirement of Rul
HENKEL US OPERATIONS James Roy ONE HENKEL WAY ROCKY HILL, 06067	marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation
Permanent Post-Office Address of Shippers	Shipper, Per ADAVIDSON Agent Per